LEGISLATURA 2015-2019

Regidor: Juan Antonio Corchado Ponce

Grup Politic: PSC
Tipus de dedicacié: Exclusiva

NOMINA MENSUAL

2017

GENER

FEBRER

MARC

ABRIL

MAIG

JUNY

JuLIOL

AGOST

SETEMBRE

OCTUBRE

NOVEMBRE

DESEMBRE

RETRIBUCIO MENSUAL BRUTA

2857,14

2857,14

2857,14

2857,14

2857,14

2857,14

2857,14

2885,71

2885,71

2885,71

2885,71

2885,71




